Monitor
™
Paddle Wheel
Accurate, Reliable and Repeatable Performance
 100% functional testing including calibration for accuracy and pressure leak
testing—superior performance
 Low sensitivity to viscosity and density—allows for single flowmeter for various
applications

GREEN FLASHING = OUTPUT OVERLOAD
YELLOW ON STEADILY = LIGHT IS SENSED
YELLOW FLASHING = MARGINAL EXCESS GAIN
CONSTRUCTION
YELLOW & BLACK ABS HOUSING, W/ ACRYLIC LENSES TOTALLY SEALED
CONNECTIONS
PVC JACKETED 4-CONDUCTOR 2 M (6.5’)
OPERATING CONDITIONS
TEMPERATURE: -4º - 131ºF (-20ºC - 55ºC)
2 of 4 Paddle Wheel
Ordering Information
 To order, select a configuration and a flow range from the following tables.
 Contact Futurestar for information on additional flow ranges and custom configurations.
3 of 4 Paddle
FLOW (l/min.) CONNECTION SIZE PART NUMBER
0.04 - 0.35 1/4” fine thread flare 5A0-0035-4F
0.10 - 1.00 1/4” fine thread flare 5A0-010-4F
0.30 - 3.00 3/8” fine thread flare 5A0-030-6F
0.5 - 5.00 3/8” fine thread flare 5A0-050-6F
1.00 - 9.00 1/2” fine thread flare 5A0-090-8F
1.5 - 20.00 3/4” fine thread flare 5A0-200-12F
3.00 - 50.00 3/4” fine thread flare 5A0-500-12F
 DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
  Display Option A
    6 digit LED display with 4 ½ digit resolution, linearization and totalization
    Power: 115 VAC